7122/2015

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

410 RITZMA

Totals:

Drawer

($1.50)
$420.82

$419.32

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

OR

Paid Voi #Paids/Void
Q Race

$0.00 ($1.50) 2

($707.73) ($9.95) 55

($707.73) ($11.45) 57

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 ($1.50)
$1,138.50 $1,128.55
$1,138.50 $1,127.05

$0.00

$0.00

121

121



