## Drawer Report OR

7/22/2015

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tic
					VIIII					
401 HOUSTO	(\$1.50)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.50)	2	\$0.00	(\$1.50)	\$0.00	0
410 RITZMA	\$420.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$707.73)	(\$9.95)	55	\$1,138.50	\$1,128.55	\$0.00	121
Totals:	\$419.32			(\$707.73)	(\$11.45)	57	\$1,138.50	\$1,127.05		121